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Rg Pett.le Nominativo Licenza Cat. Cod. Team Team Giri Tempi Scarto

  Open  

1 4 PACCAGNELLA THOMAS 919880S EL 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 11 58:19.9

2 1 PONTA MARCO 629476D EL 02P2316 SCOTT RACING TEAM 11 58:21.8 +1.9

3 3 URSI FABIO 934900V EL 02C4091 CX MERIDA TEAM - DAMA DRC 11 59:56.1 +1:36.2

4 7 SAMPARISI NICOLAS 601320R UN 02C4091 CX MERIDA TEAM - DAMA DRC 11 1h00:33.3 +2:13.4

5 2 SAMPARISI LORENZO 578163G UN 02C4091 CX MERIDA TEAM - DAMA DRC 11 1h00:42.7 +2:22.8

6 16 MARTINEZ MIGUEL 994600D EL 07R1587 FRM FACTORY RACING TEAM 11 1h01:17.0 +2:57.1

7 15 PEDANTE FRANCESCO 562042S UN 12V1079 VINI FANTINI-DANGELO&ANTENUCCI-KYKL 11 1h02:00.4 +3:40.5

8 6 CISOTTO YARI 581338T UN 20J0315 CARRARO TEAM - TRENTINO 11 1h02:25.9 +4:06.0

9 11 SIRICA PASQUALE 630190G UN 13X1665 CYCLING TEAM CITTA' DI SARNO 11 1h02:59.3 +4:39.4

10 13 MOZZILLO FRANCESCO 633550F UN 13A0079 PROGETTO CICLISMO SORRENTINO 11 1h04:01.8 +5:41.9

11 14 CASANOVA SIMONE 684052X UN 03U0292 V.C.G.BIANCHIN-MARCHIOL-NORTHWAVE 11 1h04:04.8 +5:44.9

12 5 COLLEDANI NADIR 936650B UN 03S0546 C.S. LIBERTAS SCORZE' 10 59:54.7 +1 Giro

13 10 BARATTIN ALESSIO 636915L UN 03R2316 SPORTIVI DEL PONTE 10 1h00:36.5 +1 Giro

14 9 GILIOLI SAMUELE SILLA 861487J UN 07S1051 TEAM BARBA A.S.D. 10 1h04:35.7 +1 Giro

15 8 SENO MARCO 312473U EL 05R0374 S.C. ROVEREDO IN PIANO 9 58:35.0 +2 Giri

 Miglior giro : 1  PONTA MARCO - 5:07.5

  Fascia 1  

1 21 DEL RICCIO CARMINE 562370K M2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 11 1h02:30.5

2 36 TABOTTA MAURIZIO 393282x M3 05Z0708 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 11 1h03:34.9 +1:04.4

3 37 LAVARDA DIEGO A010360 M1 03V0541 VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 10 58:41.3 +1 Giro

4 28 PERIN FABIO 859682B M2 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 10 59:03.8 +1 Giro

5 24 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN 859226H M2 03H2897 RCP - LEECOUGAN 10 59:04.9 +1 Giro

6 40 PERIN SIMONE U7115 M2 07PN011 TEAM OROGILDO 2000 ASD 10 59:21.3 +1 Giro

7 22 CALDART DANIELE 684484N M1 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 10 59:40.5 +1 Giro

8 38 CORNACCHINI IGOR ES28799 M3 SCOTT SCOTT TEAM EVELIN 10 1h00:38.6 +1 Giro

9 33 DE ROCCO MAURO 901248J M3 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 10 1h00:42.2 +1 Giro

10 35 MORO ANDREA 972151X ELMT 05F0571 BIKE TEAM 53.3 10 1h00:44.8 +1 Giro

11 23 CONTE RUDY 983502L ELMT 05Z0708 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10 1h02:07.1 +1 Giro

12 17 RAIMONDI EDDY U3023656 ELMT 06TV097 ASD LE CONCHE BIKE ULIANA 10 1h02:20.9 +1 Giro

13 26 CHIADES ALESSANDRO 450830D M3 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 9 1h00:40.6 +2 Giri

14 39 TONON GIOVANNI U3023657 ELMT 06TV097 ASD LE CONCHE BIKE ULIANA 9 1h02:29.4 +2 Giri

 Miglior giro : 21  DEL RICCIO CARMINE - 5:30.5

Abbandoni

30 MACAN STEFANO 895049Y ELMT 05M0569 A.S.D. FREE SPIRIT- KTM TEAM

  Master Sport  

1 35 MORO ANDREA 972151X ELMT 05F0571 BIKE TEAM 53.3 10 1h00:44.8

2 23 CONTE RUDY 983502L ELMT 05Z0708 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 10 1h02:07.1 +1:22.3

3 17 RAIMONDI EDDY U3023656 ELMT 06TV097 ASD LE CONCHE BIKE ULIANA 10 1h02:20.9 +1:36.1

4 39 TONON GIOVANNI U3023657 ELMT 06TV097 ASD LE CONCHE BIKE ULIANA 9 1h02:29.4 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 35  MORO ANDREA - 5:56.9
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Abbandoni

30 MACAN STEFANO 895049Y ELMT 05M0569 A.S.D. FREE SPIRIT- KTM TEAM

  Master 1  

1 37 LAVARDA DIEGO A010360 M1 03V0541 VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980 10 58:41.3

2 22 CALDART DANIELE 684484N M1 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 10 59:40.5 +59.2

 Miglior giro : 37  LAVARDA DIEGO - 5:41.5

  Master 2  

1 21 DEL RICCIO CARMINE 562370K M2 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 11 1h02:30.5

2 28 PERIN FABIO 859682B M2 03G1411 VIMOTORSPORT A.S.D. 10 59:03.8 +1 Giro

3 24 LEGHISSA CHRISTIAN 859226H M2 03H2897 RCP - LEECOUGAN 10 59:04.9 +1 Giro

4 40 PERIN SIMONE U7115 M2 07PN011 TEAM OROGILDO 2000 ASD 10 59:21.3 +1 Giro

 Miglior giro : 21  DEL RICCIO CARMINE - 5:30.5

  Master 3  

1 36 TABOTTA MAURIZIO 393282x M3 05Z0708 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 11 1h03:34.9

2 38 CORNACCHINI IGOR ES28799 M3 SCOTT SCOTT TEAM EVELIN 10 1h00:38.6 +1 Giro

3 33 DE ROCCO MAURO 901248J M3 03T0057 S.C. SOLIGHETTO 1919 10 1h00:42.2 +1 Giro

4 26 CHIADES ALESSANDRO 450830D M3 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 9 1h00:40.6 +2 Giri

 Miglior giro : 36  TABOTTA MAURIZIO - 5:36.1


